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UNIQUE HOME!
Large pie-shaped lot, quiet crescent, mature trees, and large addition make this home
a very special buy! Addition adds a new living room, plus a larger updated kitchen, big
dining room and large entry porch. Walkout to partially covered deck. = 05-611-30
More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com

QUIET SOUTH GEORGETOWN LOCATION
Large pie-shaped lot, 4 bedrooms, and over 2500 sq. ft. for $419,000! Partially
finished basement, main floor family room with gas fireplace, spacious open-
concept plan, and flexible possession date. Put this on your list to view! 05-593-38
More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com

ACTON, CHARMING VICTORIAN SEMI!
Heritage designation on a private 132" deep lot. The starter home you've been looking for! 9 ft.

ceilings, large rooms, “country” kit., large windows, parquet flrs. workshop with loft. 05-466-90
ur website: www.haltonhomes.com
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READY FOR YOUR FINISHING TOUCHES
Sunvale Homes New Haven model located on a quiet cul-de-sac. Finished basement with rec room, gas

fiveplace and 2 pc powder room. Buyer can pick their own finishings. Fast closing available. 05-507-30
More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com
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__ IF YOU UNDERSTAND QUALITY...!
| Fabulous all brick. custom built home on over 1/2 acre in Glen Williams with top-end finishings.
Gleaming dark stained hardwood, Hanover maple kitchen with heated ceramic floors & breakfast

| bar overlooking the breathtaking ravine yard. 05-494-30
re pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com
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DON’T MISS OUT ON THIS ONE!!

‘Popular “Westminster” model with lots of upgrades. Brand new Berber carpeting, solid
cherry kitchen cupboards, gas fireplace, central air, and a beautifully landscaped
backyard with water feature. A great home in move-in condition. 05-582-30

More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com

......

e

=S e
T

=

&

Johnson Associates

ALTOR

= e

Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, September 23, 2005 7

T e
s il LR s
E_'_-I._-— ST g r' 2 o

WONDERFUL OLDER HOME

No work required!! Loads of Hrdwd, Renovated Kit, 4 Bdrms, Huge Front Porch &
A Detached Garage. Close to Downtown Georgetown & Schools.

05-583-30
More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com
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“PARK” AREA TWO FAMILY HOME

Just steps to downtown, two address property. One home presently

tenanted, other renovated and vacant. Great opportunity for
05-565-30

SAME GREAT HOUSE, GREAT NEW PRICE
Over half an acre backing onto 6pen fields! 3 year old custom huilt home, over 2500 sq.
it with nine ft. ceilings, gorgeous maple kitchen, hardwood floors in some rooms. Main

floor family room with gas fireplace, main floor laundry. Municipal water and natural
gas. The best of both worlds . Country living close to town! 05-487-30
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328 MAPLE AVE., GEORGETOWN
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STUNNING VIEWS FROM THIS PENTHOUSE UNIT
Corner unit with unobstructed panoramic south view overlooking Toronto Skyline
and the lake! Oversized terrace with two entrances. Keyed access to penthouse level.
Modern building with great amenities. 2 large bedrooms, two full bathrooms. Lots of
natural light. Call for more details or your appointment to view. 05-433-99
More pictures on our website: www.haltonhomes.com
— e F-....:;-_ a' :__.-: :-T:E:.;...::- - - g St




